Date To Win

Series

State

First

Second Fast Time

2/14/2026
2/28/2026
3/12/2026
3/13/2026
3/13/2026
3/14/2026
3/21/2026
3/28/2026
4/11/2026
4/11/2026
4/17/2026
4/18/2026

5/1/2026

5/2/2026

5/2/2026
5/15/2026
5/16/2026
5/16/2026
5/23/2026
5/30/2026

6/6/2026
6/20/2026

7/4/2026
7/10/2026
7/11/2026
7/11/2026

8/8/2026
8/15/2026
8/29/2026

9/5/2026

9/6/2026

9/7/2026

9/12/2026

USAC/CRA
USAC/CRA
NP-Ultimate
USAC/CRA
NP-Ultimate
USAC/CRA
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
USAC/CRA
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
USAC/CRA
NP-Ultimate

Ultimate

Perris

Mohave Valley
Las Vegas
Imperial Valley
Las Vegas
Imperial Valley
Perris

Ventura

Perris

Merced

Central Arizona
Central Arizona
Placerville
Ventura
Placerville
Central Arizona
Central Arizona
Santa Maria
Perris
Bakersfield at Kern
Santa Maria
Perris

Santa Maria
Ocean

Perris
Petaluma
Santa Maria
Perris

Ventura
Calistoga
Calistoga
Petaluma

Bakersfield at Kern

CA

AZ

NV

CA

NV

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

CA

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

RJ Johnson

Charles Davis, Jr. Austin Williams AJ Bender Connor Lundy RJ Johnson 12




Date

Series

State  First Second Fast Time

9/19/2026

9/25/2026
9/26/2026
9/26/2026
10/3/2026
10/10/2026
10/17/2026
10/23/2026
10/24/2026
11/7/2026
11/7/2026

11/20/2026

USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
USAC/CRA
Ultimate
USAC/CRA
USAC/CRA
USAC/CRA
Ultimate

Ultimate

Perris

Ocean

Santa Maria
Antioch

Perris

Mohave Valley
Santa Maria
Central Arizona
Central Arizona
Perris

Ventura

Merced

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

AZ

CA

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

CA




