

 Date	To Win	Series	Track	State	First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Fast Time	Count
2/14/2026		USAC/CRA	Perris	CA	RJ Johnson	Charles Davis, Jr.	Austin Williams	AJ Bender	Connor Lundy	RJ Johnson	12
2/28/2026		USAC/CRA	Mohave Valley	AZ							
3/12/2026		NP-Ultimate	Las Vegas	NV							
3/13/2026		USAC/CRA	Imperial Valley	CA							
3/13/2026		NP-Ultimate	Las Vegas	NV							
3/14/2026		USAC/CRA	Imperial Valley	CA							
3/21/2026		USAC/CRA	Perris	CA							
3/28/2026		Ultimate	Ventura	CA							
4/11/2026		USAC/CRA	Perris	CA							
4/11/2026		Ultimate	Merced	CA							
4/17/2026		USAC/CRA	Central Arizona	AZ							
4/18/2026		USAC/CRA	Central Arizona	AZ							
5/1/2026		Ultimate	Placerville	CA							
5/2/2026		USAC/CRA	Ventura	CA							
5/2/2026		Ultimate	Placerville	CA							
5/15/2026		USAC/CRA	Central Arizona	AZ							
5/16/2026		USAC/CRA	Central Arizona	AZ							
5/16/2026		Ultimate	Santa Maria	CA							
5/23/2026		USAC/CRA	Perris	CA							
5/30/2026		Ultimate	Bakersfield at Kern	CA							
6/6/2026		USAC/CRA	Santa Maria	CA							
6/20/2026		USAC/CRA	Perris	CA							
7/4/2026		USAC/CRA	Santa Maria	CA							
7/10/2026		Ultimate	Ocean	CA							
7/11/2026		USAC/CRA	Perris	CA							
7/11/2026		Ultimate	Petaluma	CA							
8/8/2026		Ultimate	Santa Maria	CA							
8/15/2026		USAC/CRA	Perris	CA							
8/29/2026		Ultimate	Ventura	CA							
9/5/2026		USAC/CRA	Calistoga	CA							
9/6/2026		USAC/CRA	Calistoga	CA							
9/7/2026		NP-Ultimate	Petaluma	CA							
9/12/2026		Ultimate	Bakersfield at Kern	CA							

 Date	To Win	Series	Track	State	First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Fast Time	Count
9/19/2026		USAC/CRA	Perris	CA							
9/25/2026		Ultimate	Ocean	CA							
9/26/2026		USAC/CRA	Santa Maria	CA							
9/26/2026		Ultimate	Antioch	CA							
10/3/2026		USAC/CRA	Perris	CA							
10/10/2026		USAC/CRA	Mohave Valley	AZ							
10/17/2026		Ultimate	Santa Maria	CA							
10/23/2026		USAC/CRA	Central Arizona	AZ							
10/24/2026		USAC/CRA	Central Arizona	AZ							
11/7/2026		USAC/CRA	Perris	CA							
11/7/2026		Ultimate	Ventura	CA							
11/20/2026		Ultimate	Merced	CA							